
BID TABULATION - BCFPO NID

BCFPO NID       
BID OPENING    

07-29-08

UNNERSTAL 
CONTRACTING 
COMPNAY LTD

J.W. BOMMARITO 
CONSTRUCTION

AMC 
EXCAVATION 

LLC

KUESEL 
EXCAVATING

GERSHENSON 
CONSTRUCTION 

CO INC

ST. CHARLES 
COUNTY 
PIPING

S&S UTILITY 
CONTRACTING 

COM INC

ESSEX 
CONTRACTING 

INC

C  E 
CONTRACTING

DUPLEX 
SANITARY LIFT 

STATION
UNIT BID PRICE $103,217.00 $115,545.00 $174,785.00 $175,000.00 $138,190.00 $237,825.00 $102,500.00 $145,000.00 $166,650.00

TOTAL PRICE $103,217.00 $115,545.00 $174,785.00 $175,000.00 $138,190.00 $237,825.00 $102,500.00 $145,000.00 $166,650.00
EMERGENCY 

POWER SUPPLY
UNIT BID PRICE $49,600.00 $28,373.00 $35,000.00 $45,000.00 $39,660.00 $149,500.00 $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $39,000.00

TOTAL PRICE $49,600.00 $28,373.00 $35,000.00 $45,000.00 $39,660.00 $149,500.00 $30,000.00 $35,000.00 $39,000.00
SIMPLEX 

GRINDER LIFT 
STATION

UNIT BID PRICE $10,500.00 $11,725.00 $12,465.00 $10,000.00 $15,000.00 $7,250.00 $12,100.00 $13,500.00 $12,714.00
TOTAL PRICE $42,000.00 $46,900.00 $4,986.00 $40,000.00 $60,000.00 $29,000.00 $48,400.00 $54,000.00 $50,856.00

FORCE MAIN 2 
INCH DIA PVC
UNIT BID PRICE $17.00 $23.75 $20.00 $15.00 $20.80 $7.00 $60.00 $29.00 $32.20

TOTAL PRICE $3,468.00 $4,845.00 $4,080.00 $3,060.00 $4,243.20 $1,428.00 $12,240.00 $5,916.00 $6,568.80
FORCE MAIN 6 
INCH DIA PVC
UNIT BID PRICE $19.00 $27.00 $23.00 $30.00 $25.60 $20.47 $63.00 $34.00 $24.90

TOTAL PRICE $56,867.00 $80,811.00 $68,839.00 $89,790.00 $76,620.80 $61,226.71 $188,559.00 $101,762.00 $74,525.70
AIR RELEASE 

VALVE
UNIT BID PRICE $2,700.00 $2,500.00 $3,310.00 $3,500.00 $9,850.00 $1,750.00 $1,600.00 $3,000.00 $4,050.00

TOTAL PRICE $2,700.00 $2,500.00 $3,310.00 $3,500.00 $9,850.00 $1,750.00 $1,600.00 $3,000.00 $4,050.00
8 INCH PIPE PVC
UNIT BID PRICE $31.00 $41.75 $38.10 $35.00 $28.60 $20.26 $63.25 $72.00 $27.60

TOTAL PRICE $534,750.00 $720,187.50 $657,225.00 $603,750.00 $493,350.00 $349,485.00 $1,091,062.50 $1,242,000.00 $476,100.00
DUCTILE IRON 
PIPE WITH M.J. 

JOINTS
UNIT BID PRICE $56.00 $111.50 $49.75 $55.00 $69.20 $50.69 $92.00 $125.00 $71.50

TOTAL PRICE $16,240.00 $32,335.00 $14,427.50 $15,950.00 $20,068.00 $14,700.00 $26,680.00 $36,250.00 $20,735.00
SERVICE 

CONNECTIONS
UNIT BID PRICE $320.00 $422.00 $545.00 $250.00 $150.00 $525.00 $142.50 $500.00 $409.00

TOTAL PRICE $62,400.00 $82,290.00 $106,275.00 $48,750.00 $29,250.00 $102,375.00 $27,787.50 $97,500.00 $79,755.00
ROCK 

EXCAVATION



BID TABULATION - BCFPO NID

BCFPO NID       
BID OPENING    

07-29-08

UNNERSTAL 
CONTRACTING 
COMPNAY LTD

J.W. BOMMARITO 
CONSTRUCTION

AMC 
EXCAVATION 

LLC

KUESEL 
EXCAVATING

GERSHENSON 
CONSTRUCTION 

CO INC

ST. CHARLES 
COUNTY 
PIPING

S&S UTILITY 
CONTRACTING 

COM INC

ESSEX 
CONTRACTING 

INC

C  E 
CONTRACTING

UNIT BID PRICE $52.00 $91.00 $44.00 $130.00 $200.00 $135.00 $33.75 $90.00 $124.00
TOTAL PRICE $73,320.00 $128,310.00 $62,040.00 $183,300.00 $28,200.00 $190,350.00 $47,587.50 $126,900.00 $174,840.00

SANITARY 
MANHOLE

UNIT BID PRICE $1,145.00 $1,291.00 $1,285.00 $1,500.00 $2,000.00 $1,310.00 $925.00 $1,520.00 $1,450.00
TOTAL PRICE $128,240.00 $144,592.00 $143,920.00 $168,000.00 $224,000.00 $146,720.00 $103,600.00 $170,240.00 $162,400.00

MANHOLE 
FRAME AND LID
UNIT BID PRICE $300.00 $275.00 $250.00 $350.00 $150.00 $300.00 $275.00 $350.00 $362.00

TOTAL PRICE $33,600.00 $30,800.00 $28,000.00 $39,200.00 $16,800.00 $33,600.00 $30,800.00 $39,200.00 $40,544.00
MANHOLE 

INSIDE DROP
UNIT BID PRICE $94.00 $60.00 $132.75 $25.00 $500.00 $26.00 $97.25 $80.00 $37.80

TOTAL PRICE $11,468.00 $7,320.00 $16,195.50 $3,050.00 $61,000.00 $3,172.00 $11,864.50 $9,760.00 $4,611.60
LAMPHOLE

UNIT BID PRICE $420.00 $375.00 $1,320.00 $450.00 $250.00 $2,650.00 $675.00 $850.00 $455.00
TOTAL PRICE $7,980.00 $7,125.00 $25,080.00 $7,650.00 $4,750.00 $50,350.00 $12,825.00 $16,150.00 $8,645.00
CONCRETE 

CRADLE
UNIT BID PRICE $9,000.00 $0.00 $17,800.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $25,000.00 $13,200.00 $30,000.00 $4,230.00

TOTAL PRICE $9,000.00 $0.00 $17,800.00 $1,000.00 $6,000.00 $25,000.00 $13,200.00 $30,000.00 $4,230.00
CONCRETE 

ENCASEMENT
UNIT BID PRICE $1,800.00 $4,850.00 $14,820.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $750.00 $600.00 $6,900.00 $2,600.00

TOTAL PRICE $1,800.00 $4,850.00 $14,820.00 $2,500.00 $1,500.00 $750.00 $600.00 $6,900.00 $2,600.00
ASPHALT 

PAVEMENT 
REMOVAL & 

REPLACEMENT
UNIT BID PRICE $75.00 $58.50 $65.00 $72.00 $80.00 $47.00 $100.00 $98.00 $155.00

TOTAL PRICE $34,875.00 $27,202.50 $30,225.00 $33,480.00 $37,200.00 $21,855.00 $46,500.00 $45,570.00 $72,075.00
CONCRETE 
PAVEMENT 

REMOVAL & 
REPLACEMENT
UNIT BID PRICE $80.00 $94.00 $159.00 $113.00 $62.00 $75.00 $150.00 $250.00 $186.00

TOTAL PRICE $2,240.00 $2,632.00 $4,452.00 $3,164.00 $1,736.00 $2,100.00 $4,200.00 $7,000.00 $5,208.00
SEEDING & 
MULCHING

UNIT BID PRICE $1.00 $1.00 $1.75 $2.00 $2.10 $1.95 $1.25 $1.75 $3.05



BID TABULATION - BCFPO NID

BCFPO NID       
BID OPENING    

07-29-08

UNNERSTAL 
CONTRACTING 
COMPNAY LTD

J.W. BOMMARITO 
CONSTRUCTION

AMC 
EXCAVATION 

LLC

KUESEL 
EXCAVATING

GERSHENSON 
CONSTRUCTION 

CO INC

ST. CHARLES 
COUNTY 
PIPING

S&S UTILITY 
CONTRACTING 

COM INC

ESSEX 
CONTRACTING 

INC

C  E 
CONTRACTING

TOTAL PRICE $29,000.00 $29,000.00 $50,750.00 $58,000.00 $60,900.00 $56,550.00 $36,250.00 $50,750.00 $88,450.00
MOBILZATION
UNIT BID PRICE $50,000.00 $71,766.00 $24,000.00 $60,000.00 $288,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,000.00 $290,000.00 $135,380.00

TOTAL PRICE $50,000.00 $71,766.00 $24,000.00 $60,000.00 $288,000.00 $15,000.00 $2,000.00 $290,000.00 $135,380.00
UTILITY 

RELOCATION
UNIT BID PRICE $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,040.00 $144,898.00 $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $50.00

TOTAL PRICE $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $15,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,040.00 $144,898.00 $10,000.00 $25,000.00 $50.00
REPAIR 

CONTRACTOR 
DAMAGED 

SEPTIC SYSTEM
UNIT BID PRICE $500.00 $750.00 $740.00 $2,000.00 $716.00 $750.00 $600.00 $500.00 $210.00

TOTAL PRICE $21,000.00 $31,500.00 $31,080.00 $84,000.00 $30,072.00 $31,500.00 $25,200.00 $21,000.00 $8,820.00
ACCESS ROAD
UNIT BID PRICE $55.00 $36.25 $44.50 $50.00 $51.00 $24.00 $13.50 $100.00 $33.40

TOTAL PRICE $9,515.00 $6,271.25 $7,698.50 $8,650.00 $8,823.00 $4,152.00 $2,335.50 $17,300.00 $5,778.20

TOTAL BASE 
PROJECT COST $1,293,280.00 $1,630,155.25 $1,584,862.50 $1,681,794.00 $1,899,053.00 $1,673,326.71 $1,875,791.50 $2,576,198.00 $1,631,872.30

BID BOND 5% 5% OF BID 
AMOUNT

5% OF 
ATTACHED 

BID

5% OF 
AMOUNT BID 5% 5% OF         

AMOUNT BID
5% OF         

AMOUNT BID 5% 5% OF BID

COMMENTS:


